TECH DATA SHEET 2040120/07/16
Worm Drive Hose Clamps
Part No Bandwidth Min mm Max mm Thickness Material Size Ref Torque Setting
HC8-12 9 mm 8 12 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel OOO <4N.m
HC10-16 9 mm 10 16 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel MOO <4N.m
HC12-20 9 mm 12 20 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel OOO <4N.m
HC16-25 9 mm 16 25 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel OX <4N.m
HC20-32 9 mm 20 32 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 1A <5N.m
HC25-40 9 mm 25 40 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 1 <5N.m
HC32-50 9 mm 32 50 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 2A <5N.m
HC35-45 9 mm 35 45 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel N/A <5N.m
HC40-60 9 mm 40 60 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 2 <5N.m
HC50-70 12 mm 50 70 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 3 <6N.m
HC60-80 12 mm 60 80 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 3X <6N.m
HC70-90 12 mm 70 90 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 4 <6N.m
HC80-100 12 mm 80 100 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 4X <6N.m
HC90-110 12 mm 90 110 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel N/A <6N.m
HC100-120 12 mm 100 120 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 5 <6N.m
HC110-130 12 mm 110 130 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel N/A <6N.m
HC120-140 12 mm 120 140 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 6 and 6X <6N.m
HC130-150 12 mm 130 150 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel N/A <6N.m
HC140-160 12 mm 140 160 0.6mm AISI 430 stainless steel 7 <6N.m
Hose Clamps
Alloy, URT
Material: Band and Housing: AISI 430 stainless steel.
              Screw:                    V6 free plated carbon steel.
Dimensions:	 9mm Band Width	 12mm Band Width
Band Width (W):	 9mm	 12mm
Band Thickness (T):	 0.6mm	 0.7mm
Housing Width (B):	 12mm	 15mm
Housing Height (H):	 11mm	 11mm
Width across flats (SW):	 7mm	 7mm
HOUSING
BAND
T
H
W
B
SW
BAND
BEADED
ON BOTH
EDGES